LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI NATIONAL LABEL A
CADETS

Epreuves
'40 A4
(+20pts) BENFRIHA Anissa (75, IDF) JUDO FRANCE PARIS
-44 .
(+40pts) DALUZ GOMES Aley (95, IDF) A.S.S.0.A. JUDO
5 (+30pts) BRETAUDEAU Manon (91, IDF) ERITO 91
5 TECHER Rose (78, IDF) U.S.M. GAMBAIS
'48 v
+47pts) SAINT JUST Jezabelle (78, IDF) CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO
T +21pts) KHEDDAR Romane (92, IDF) BLR92 JUDO JUJITSU
T +27pts) LAROSE Manon (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NC @10ptsy CHATAIGNER Jeanne (92, IDF) SCM CHATILLON
NC FRON Clemence (91, IDF) JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

NC 10pts) KHALFAOUI Kayna (91, IDF) ERITO 971



NC

NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

NICAULT Arwen (95, IDF )

DOUMBIA Salma (75, IDF)
PERRAULT Eva (95, IDF)

DEPRI Meline (91, IDF)
CARRIERE Elea (75, IDF)
MARTHOS Alice (77, IDF)
AIT FODIL Ines (92, IDF)
ASCOFARE Camelia (77, IDF)
BAPTISTA Emma (77, IDF)
MEYAPIN Maissa (77, IDF)

MOHAMED Hajar (95, IDF)

BELHADI Saliha (92, IDF)
PRUDHOMME Clea (77, IDF)
BOSBOEUF Sherine (75, IDF)
DEGHNOUCHE Imene (91, IDF)
DIDIER Mahina (91, IDF)
HAMEL Marie (77, IDF)

KIUSI Maily (77, IDF)

KONATE Coumba (77, IDF)

MESLEM Yasmine (75, IDF)

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

FLAM 91

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

A.M ASNIERES

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

JUDO CLUB D OSNY

A.M ASNIERES

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

FLAM 91

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB



5

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+41 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

DIALLO Aliya (77, IDF)

VISSAC Louise (95, IDF)
NORTHEE Soa Lise (92, IDF)
BLANSTIER Zoe (77, IDF)
DESBOIS Anna Rose (91, IDF)
DJAPA NDJIKI Lauren (92, IDF)
JEAN BAPTISTE Lena (95, IDF)
RAMAHERISON Mihaja (92, IDF)
SOCHON Morgane (78, IDF)

ZAITER Nelle (94, IDF)

LASSUS Madeline (92, IDF)

DIABATE Kitterie (95, IDF)
MOSTEFAI Lahna (91, IDF)

SOH MBA Manon (77, IDF)

+70
BERTHELEMY Marie (91, IDF)

RAHMOUNI Hadjer (91, IDF)

KIPULU Anais (77, IDF)

SOLANA Adam (91, IDF)
LEBRUN Ain (75, IDF)

KADIOUI Noham (95, IDF )

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

JUDO CLUB D OSNY

A.M ASNIERES

JUDO CLUB TRILPORT

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

A.M ASNIERES

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

A.M ASNIERES

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

SMUS VGA ST MAUR

AGAM92

DOJO SANNOISIEN

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JUDO CLUB GRIGNY

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

JUDO CLUB D OSNY



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

VALENZUELA Milan (75, IDF)
BELAKHDAR Hakim (91, IDF)
BOUTEKHEDMIT Fadi (77, IDF)

DE CARVALHO Fabio (95, IDF)
JOUADE CABALEIRO Pablo (75, IDF)
LOLLO BIGI Michael (91, IDF)

SIMONETON Enlil (75, IDF)

-50
OUCHENE Mohammed (92, IDF)
DALUZ GOMES Jayden (95, IDF )
DAVID-ASSA Matheo (75, IDF)
DIALLO DELOUPY Valentin (91, IDF)
LEROY Kelvin (77, IDF)
MONTREUIL Leo (91, IDF)

SOBOLEV Maxime (91, IDF)

-55
CUADRADO-TOMATI Julien (91, IDF)
FOTI Francesco (92, IDF)

AIT FODIL Samy (92, IDF)

ANTON XAVIER Kyllian (77, IDF)
BOSSER Paul (95, IDF)

CHENUT Arthur (92, IDF)

DA COSTA Timeo (77, IDF)

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

ERITO 91

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

JUDO CLUB D OSNY

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

A.M ASNIERES

A.S.S.0.A. JUDO

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

ERITO 91

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

ERITO 91

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

A.M ASNIERES

AGAM92

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

JUDO CLUB D OSNY

AGAM92

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

KAKI Madghis (91, IDF)

KHALES Maximilian (91, IDF)
KOUDOU Kelyan (77, IDF)

LE BITOUX Brewal-Niaina (95, IDF)
MARTIN Evan (92, IDF)

MEDJADJI Mohamed (91, IDF)
MILLY Théophile (78, IDF)
OUCHELLI Enzo (78, IDF)
TIKBRATINE Hachimi (92, IDF)

VERRI Enzo (91, IDF)

-60
CUADRADO-TOMATI Thomas (91, IDF)
EL MEZOUAR Anas (77, IDF)

BLANCHE LUCIATHE Eden (95, IDF)
LE SAULNIER Gael (75, IDF)
BELHADI Adel (92, IDF)

BEURIER Jan (91, IDF)
BOUKCHMOUR Younes (92, IDF)
BOULHAYA Sohaib (91, IDF)

BRIOU Tom (91, IDF)

CLEVES Valentin (94, IDF)
KAKANOU NGOUNOU Evran (78, IDF)
LENOAC H Aurelien (92, IDF)

MALHOMME Jules (91, IDF)

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

JUDO CLUB D OSNY

A.M ASNIERES

FLAM 91

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

A.M ASNIERES

MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

JUDO CLUB D OSNY

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

A.M ASNIERES

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

AGAM92

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

ERITO 91

SMUS VGA ST MAUR

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

S CM CHATILLON

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS



(+20pts) MAMSI TRIKI Yanis (75, IDF) PUC

+7pts) MARTINET Quentin (95, IDF) JUDO CLUB D OSNY

(+20pts) MEDJAHED Adem (91, IDF) ERITO 91

RODRIGUES Leandro (95, IDF) JUDO CLUB D OSNY

RODRIGUES Matthieu (77, IDF) JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD
(+30pts) ROUAULT Florian (91, IDF) ERITO 971

ROUBAUD DORFIAC Martin (92, IDF) S C M CHATILLON

SCHWACHTGEN ENGOME Daniel (75, IDF) PUC

-66 -

+s0pts) ROUIBET Abdel Moumen (92, IDF ) AGAM 92

(+30pts) MOUCHARD Pierre (92, IDF) AS MEUDONNAISE

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

RIPOCHE Corentin (91, IDF)

ALAINE Batiste (75, IDF)

AMORIM DORGAL Gabin (95, IDF)

ARIEY-JOUGLARD Hugo (75, IDF)

BALI Nahil (94, IDF)

BIVEN Mael (78, IDF)

COUPPOURADJE Kishan (91, IDF)

DARRACQ Jules (91, IDF)

DUCHATEAU Lorenzo (77, IDF)
ESPADINHA-LANGUILLE Donatien (77, IDF)

GENIBREL-CHEVALIER Newan (95, IDF)

ID ABBOU Yanis (77, IDF)

KRYVENKO Maxime (91, IDF)

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

JUDO CLUB D OSNY

PUC

SMUS VGA ST MAUR

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

FLAM 91

FLAM 91

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

JC COULOMMIERS

JUDO CLUB D OSNY

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

T (+30 pts)

NC

LEBRETON Tristan (91, IDF)
LEMAIRE Matteo (77, IDF)
MAUHOURAT Timeo (78, IDF )

TERZIAN Lou (95, IDF)

MELLAC Ulysse (75, IDF)

BAHELL Thomas Lincoln (75, IDF)

CORRE Ellis (94, IDF)

DA SILVA DAVID Ethan (77, IDF)

DAILLY BIDINGER Jules (77, IDF)

DEUMIE Paul (75, IDF)

HAMMADACHE Ales (92, IDF)

JOSEPH- HUGONIN Lillian (95, IDF)
MOTOUOM TAGNE Kilian Darren (77, IDF)

TCHEMTCHOUA KENMEUE Andy (78, IDF)

-81
SI SALEM Yanni (78, IDF)
ALLOUACHE Rayane (75, IDF)
BERFROI BERFEUIL Michael Benjamin (91, IDF)

DENIKEEV Edgar (75, IDF)

BRUN Esenam (92, IDF)

KERKOUCHE llyan (75, IDF)

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

JUDO CLUB D OSNY

PUC

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

SMUS VGA ST MAUR

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

BLR92 JUDO JUJITSU

JUDO CLUB D OSNY

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

A.M ASNIERES

PUC



NC @10pts) TALEB BAHMED Yacin (91, IDF)

NC

+90
KEITA Medhi (77, IDF)
BALDE Ibrahima Sory (95, IDF)

KINA Axel (95, IDF)

FLAM 91

JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD

JUDO CLUB D OSNY

ARTS MARTIAUX ERMONTOIS



